
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 25 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 x 2:16.005 1:12.017 1:08.230 1:07.775

2 3 Jenis Ľuboš - Honda Civic S1 x 2:19.653 3.648 1:13.352 1:09.369 1:10.284

3 34 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:22.425 6.420 1:09.764 2.000 1:12.661 4.000 1:16.436 6.000

4 21 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta rally4 S3 x 2:22.627 6.622 1:13.117 1:12.362 2.000 1:10.265

5 11 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroen Saxo VTS S2 x 2:22.627 6.622 1:12.314 1:13.401 2.000 1:10.313

6 4 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 x 2:23.339 7.334 1:11.983 1:11.356 1:20.591 10.000

7 26 Šimko Martin - Hyundai I30 N S4 x 2:24.727 8.722 1:36.466 24.000 1:11.638 1:13.089 2.000

8 20 Leško Marek - Renault Mégane Coupé S3 x 2:26.878 10.873 1:12.428 2.000 1:14.450 4.000 1:19.727 10.000

9 30 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:30.534 14.529 1:13.363 2.000 1:33.671 20.000 1:17.171 4.000

10 13 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamás Enikő Skoda 130L S2 x 2:31.335 15.330 1:25.197 1:14.558 1:16.777 4.000

11 12 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS S2 x 2:32.198 16.193 1:16.714 2.000 1:15.484 1:18.349

12 18 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:32.636 16.631 1:16.355 1:16.281 2:57.723 1:40.000

13 36 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza S4 2:33.160 17.155 1:16.988 1:17.883 2.000 1:16.172

14 28 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:34.475 18.470 1:21.331 4.000 1:39.761 22.000 1:13.144

15 7 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.672 19.667 1:29.644 4.000 1:18.988 1:16.684

16 10 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 S2 x 2:37.467 21.462 1:22.070 1:18.824 1:18.643

17 5 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 S1 2:37.579 21.574 1:24.200 2.000 1:20.040 2.000 1:17.539 2.000

18 22 Štefaňák Marcel Kiss Dominik Ford Escort RS2000 S3 2:37.781 21.776 2:03.081 46.000 1:19.025 4.000 1:18.756 6.000

19 31 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S4 x 2:38.071 22.066 1:19.965 2.000 1:25.688 6.000 1:18.106

20 6 Rafaj Peter - Honda Civic S1 2:40.141 24.136 1:21.689 2.000 1:19.515 2.000 1:20.626 2.000

21 2 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:40.205 24.200 1:28.072 14.000 1:18.480 8.000 1:21.725 6.000

22 24 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza S4 2:40.347 24.342 1:22.646 8.000 1:17.701 4.000 1:37.674 22.000

23 1 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:41.527 25.522 1:21.635 1:19.892 1:22.126 2.000
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24 15 Kožuchová Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:42.501 26.496 1:23.545 2.000 1:21.775 1:20.726

25 9 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:43.077 27.072 1:40.584 20.000 1:22.232 4.000 1:20.845 4.000

26 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW 320i E36 S3 x 2:44.941 28.936 1:29.732 2.000 1:24.015 2.000 1:20.926

27 29 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:48.620 32.615 1:21.386 4.000 1:36.210 8.000 1:27.234 8.000

28 27 Mušinský Andrej - Wolksvagen Golf 4 S4 2:49.789 33.784 1:25.555 8.000 1:24.234 4.000 1:34.132 16.000

29 17 Turcer Roman Petrvalsky Jozef Seat Leon S3 2:55.953 39.948 1:26.768 2.000 1:29.185 8.000 1:31.180 10.000

30 19 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 3:02.399 46.394 1:24.111 8.000 1:40.144 24.000 1:38.288 22.000

31 35 Kurečko Milan - Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 3:02.937 46.932 1:43.032 26.000 3:07.924 1:44.000 1:19.905 2.000

32 8 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 VTS S2 x 3:26.980 1:10.975 1:52.059 1:39.570 4.000 1:47.410

33 33 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 3:57.758 1:41.753 1:56.536 46.000 2:02.996 50.000 2:01.222 46.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Jenis Ľuboš - Honda Civic S1 x 2:19.653 1:13.352 1:09.369 1:10.284

2 4 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 x 2:23.339 3.686 1:11.983 1:11.356 1:20.591 10.000

3 5 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 S1 2:37.579 17.926 1:24.200 2.000 1:20.040 2.000 1:17.539 2.000

4 6 Rafaj Peter - Honda Civic S1 2:40.141 20.488 1:21.689 2.000 1:19.515 2.000 1:20.626 2.000

5 2 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:40.205 20.552 1:28.072 14.000 1:18.480 8.000 1:21.725 6.000

6 1 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:41.527 21.874 1:21.635 1:19.892 1:22.126 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 11 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroen Saxo VTS S2 x 2:22.627 1:12.314 1:13.401 2.000 1:10.313

2 13 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamás Enikő Skoda 130L S2 x 2:31.335 8.708 1:25.197 1:14.558 1:16.777 4.000

3 12 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS S2 x 2:32.198 9.571 1:16.714 2.000 1:15.484 1:18.349

4 7 Geroč Jakub Geroč Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.672 13.045 1:29.644 4.000 1:18.988 1:16.684

5 10 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 S2 x 2:37.467 14.840 1:22.070 1:18.824 1:18.643

6 9 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:43.077 20.450 1:40.584 20.000 1:22.232 4.000 1:20.845 4.000

7 8 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 VTS S2 x 3:26.980 1:04.353 1:52.059 1:39.570 4.000 1:47.410

S1

S2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 21 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta rally4 S3 x 2:22.627 1:13.117 1:12.362 2.000 1:10.265

2 20 Leško Marek - Renault Mégane Coupé S3 x 2:26.878 4.251 1:12.428 2.000 1:14.450 4.000 1:19.727 10.000

3 18 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:32.636 10.009 1:16.355 1:16.281 2:57.723 1:40.000

4 22 Štefaňák Marcel Kiss Dominik Ford Escort RS2000 S3 2:37.781 15.154 2:03.081 46.000 1:19.025 4.000 1:18.756 6.000

5 15 Kožuchová Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:42.501 19.874 1:23.545 2.000 1:21.775 1:20.726

6 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW 320i E36 S3 x 2:44.941 22.314 1:29.732 2.000 1:24.015 2.000 1:20.926

7 17 Turcer Roman Petrvalsky Jozef Seat Leon S3 2:55.953 33.326 1:26.768 2.000 1:29.185 8.000 1:31.180 10.000

8 19 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 3:02.399 39.772 1:24.111 8.000 1:40.144 24.000 1:38.288 22.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 25 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 x 2:16.005 1:12.017 1:08.230 1:07.775

2 34 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:22.425 6.420 1:09.764 2.000 1:12.661 4.000 1:16.436 6.000

3 26 Šimko Martin - Hyundai I30 N S4 x 2:24.727 8.722 1:36.466 24.000 1:11.638 1:13.089 2.000

4 30 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:30.534 14.529 1:13.363 2.000 1:33.671 20.000 1:17.171 4.000

5 36 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza S4 2:33.160 17.155 1:16.988 1:17.883 2.000 1:16.172

6 28 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:34.475 18.470 1:21.331 4.000 1:39.761 22.000 1:13.144

7 31 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S4 x 2:38.071 22.066 1:19.965 2.000 1:25.688 6.000 1:18.106

8 24 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza S4 2:40.347 24.342 1:22.646 8.000 1:17.701 4.000 1:37.674 22.000

9 29 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:48.620 32.615 1:21.386 4.000 1:36.210 8.000 1:27.234 8.000

10 27 Mušinský Andrej - Wolksvagen Golf 4 S4 2:49.789 33.784 1:25.555 8.000 1:24.234 4.000 1:34.132 16.000

11 35 Kurečko Milan - Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 3:02.937 46.932 1:43.032 26.000 3:07.924 1:44.000 1:19.905 2.000

12 33 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 3:57.758 1:41.753 1:56.536 46.000 2:02.996 50.000 2:01.222 46.000

S3

S4



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 7 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.672 1:29.644 4.000 1:18.988 1:16.684

2 10 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 S2 x 2:37.467 1.795 1:22.070 1:18.824 1:18.643

3 1 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:41.527 5.855 1:21.635 1:19.892 1:22.126 2.000

4 9 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:43.077 7.405 1:40.584 20.000 1:22.232 4.000 1:20.845 4.000

5 8 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 VTS S2 x 3:26.980 51.308 1:52.059 1:39.570 4.000 1:47.410

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Kožuchová Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:42.501 1:23.545 2.000 1:21.775 1:20.726

2 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW 320i E36 S3 x 2:44.941 2.440 1:29.732 2.000 1:24.015 2.000 1:20.926
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